Release - April 19, 2023

DOC # LastName First Name Middle Name Type of Release

296010
159346

246802 McGregor

297567
327966
328147
234496
327968
289794
327763
256322
310010
315539
326956
325190
202544
243351
163867

Mooney
Taylor

Young
Stewart
Clay
Asberry
Stone
Dickerson
McLain
Slone
Powell
Robbins
Howard
Birdwell
Embry
Hunter
Dixon

John
Dwight
Michael
Damien
Vulenia
Jaunyah
Jacob
Brian
John
Tyler
Sheena
Justin
lan
Dylan
Kayla
Jeremy
Frankie
Willie

M

D

S

F

Jamar
R

Keith
Rayburn

D

Scott
M

Edward
Yuvell

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Not Specified

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Marion County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex

Fulton County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail
Henderson County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Crittenden County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail
Christian County Jail

Floyd County Detention Center
Henderson County Detention Center

Breckinridge County Jail

Greenup County Detention Center

McCracken County Jail

Hardin County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Fayette County Det. Cntr

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



