DOC # Last Name	e First Name	e Middle Nam	e Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
296010 Mooney	John		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Marion County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
159346 Taylor	Dwight	Μ	Discharged - Not Specified	Green River Corr. Complex	Class D (1 - 5 years)
246802 McGregor	Michael	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class B (10 - 20 years)
297567 Young	Damien	S	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327966 Stewart	Vulenia	F	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
328147 Clay	Jaunyah	Jamar	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
234496 Asberry	Jacob	R	Shock Probation Began - In State	Crittenden County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
327968 Stone	Brian	Keith	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
289794 Dickerson	John	Rayburn	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
327763 McLain	Tyler		Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
256322 Slone	Sheena		Shock Probation Began - In State	Floyd County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310010 Powell	Justin	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315539 Robbins	lan		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
326956 Howard	Dylan	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Greenup County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
325190 Birdwell	Kayla	Μ	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	McCracken County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
202544 Embry	Jeremy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243351 Hunter	Frankie	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163867 Dixon	Willie	Yuvell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)